555: Rosenallis and surrounding areas

Day: Saturday

ROSENALLIS AND SURROUNDING AREAS

Rosenallis 18:26
Reary 18:32
Rosenallis Church Yard 18:45
Rosenallis 20:45
Drummond Cross 20:55
Clonduff 21:00
Drummond Cross 21:05
Rosenallis 21:10
Ballyhupahaun Cobblers Bridge 21:17
Cappard House Junction 21:20
Capard Lane 21:25
Rosenallis 21:30

*Please note all times are approximate and subject to change

TFI Local Link Laois Offaly

25



¢fab Timetables

555: Rosenallis and surrounding areas
Day: Saturday (continued)

ROSENALLIS AND SURROUNDING AREAS

Departing Fro Stops
Rosenallis Church Yard 19:45
Reary 19:55
Rosenallis 20:05
Mountmellick Clonaheen Hall 20:10
Clonaslee 23:35
Rosenallis Pub 00:00
Mullinard Cross 00:05
Capard Lane 00:15
Ballyhupahaun 00:20
Rosenallis 00:25
Rosenallis Pub 00:30
Drummond Cross 00:35
Reary 00:40
Clonduff 00:45
° Rosenallis 01:00

26 TFl Local Link Laois Offaly *Please note all times are approximate and subject to change



